BABY STORE

Price List

Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday
10 a.m. - 3 p.m.

Call (910) 433-3858 or (910) 433-3890 to
schedule an appointment

Items & prices may vary based
on availability and season

&

CUMBERLAND

COUNTY

Department of Public Health




Baby Bath Wash

Baby Lotion

Baby Bath Time Gift Set
Baby Wash Cloths

Hooded Towel and Washcloth
Johnson Tiny Traveler Set

Baby Bathtub
4 Piece Bath Set

Disposable Diapers
Pull-ups

Baby Wipes

Diaper Genie
Diaper Bags (Large)
Changing Clutch
Diaper Rash Cream
Potty Trainer

Wipe Warmer

Single Bottles

Baby Bottle Sets

Bottle Brush
Baby Bibs

Burp Cloths

Washable Nursing Pads
Bottle Warmer
Breastmilk Storage Bags

Sippy Cups
Training Cutlery

Take & Toss Bowls
w/lids

Nursing Covers
High Chair

BATH ITEMS

$35 Standard
$35 Standard
$60-$75
$35-%45

$55

$25

$70

$40

Diaper Items

$45
$45
$25
$125
$80
$50
$5
$80
$60

Feeding Items

$10 (Basic)
$25 (Premium)
$50 (2 pack)
$60 (3 pack)
$70 (5 pack)
$15

$10 (single)
$35 (multiple pack)
$35

$25

$60

$25

$20
$30
$30

$25
$150



Bedtime Items

Pack and Play Yard $150

Swaddles Me/POD $50 (ME-2 pack)
$25 (POD —singles)

Car Seats/Strollers

Car Seat (Infant & Convertible) $200
High Back Booster Seat $200
Blackless Booster $100
Infant Seat Cover $60

Car Seat Stroller Combo $300
Lightweight Stroller $165

Home Care Items

Complete Grooming Kit $45
Brush & Comb Set $25
Baby Healthcare Safety Grooming Kit $45
Baby Care Basics 4 piece $30
Baby Nail Clippers $20
Teething Toys $25
Humidifier $75
Nasal Aspirator $20
Pacifier Multi Pack $25
Pacifier Holder (Clip) $25
Snuggle Animal Pacifier $35
Digital Forehead Thermometer $60
Digital Thermometer $15
Baby Monitor $80
Baby Detergent $40
Infant Carrier $65
Throw Blanket $35 Standard

$50 Premium

Safety Items

Safety Gate $40
Cabinet Door Locks/Latch/Straps $15
Outlet Plugs $15



Clothing Items

$30 (multiple pack
Underwear $30 ‘
Toys & Books

$20 Soft/Mini

$25 Paperback
$30 Hardback

$35 Large/Musical Hardback

Activity Exersaucer






