

## BABY STORE Price List

Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday 10 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Call (910) 433-3858 or (910) 433-3890 to schedule an appointment

Items & prices may vary based on availability and season



NORTH CAROLINA

**Department of Public Health** 

## **BATH ITEMS**

Baby Bath Wash	\$35 Standard
Baby Lotion	\$35 Standard
Baby Bath Time Gift Set	\$60-\$75
Baby Wash Cloths	\$35-\$45
Hooded Towel and Washcloth	\$55
Johnson Tiny Traveler Set	\$25
Baby Bathtub	\$70
4 Piece Bath Set	\$40

Diaper Items	
Disposable Diapers	\$45
Pull-ups	\$45
Baby Wipes	\$25
Diaper Genie	\$125
Diaper Bags (Large)	\$80
Changing Clutch	\$50
Diaper Rash Cream	\$5
Potty Trainer	\$80
Wipe Warmer	\$60

Feeding Items	
Single Bottles	\$10 (Basic) \$25 (Premium)
Baby Bottle Sets	\$50 (2 pack) \$60 (3 pack) \$70 (5 pack)
Bottle Brush	\$15
Baby Bibs	\$10 (single) \$35 (multiple pack)
Burp Cloths	\$35
Washable Nursing Pads	\$25
Bottle Warmer	\$60
Breastmilk Storage Bags	\$25
Sippy Cups	\$20
Training Cutlery	\$30
Take & Toss Bowls w/lids	\$30
Nursing Covers	\$25
High Chair	\$150

## **Bedtime Items**

Pack and Play Yard	\$150
Swaddles Me/POD	\$50 (ME-2 pack) \$25 (POD –singles)

Car Seats/Strollers	
Car Seat (Infant & Convertible)	\$200
High Back Booster Seat	\$200
Blackless Booster	\$100
Infant Seat Cover	\$60
Car Seat Stroller Combo	\$300
Lightweight Stroller	\$165

Home Care	Items
Complete Grooming Kit	\$45
Brush & Comb Set	\$25
Baby Healthcare Safety Grooming Kit	\$45
Baby Care Basics 4 piece	\$30
Baby Nail Clippers	\$20
Teething Toys	\$25
Humidifier	\$75
Nasal Aspirator	\$20
Pacifier Multi Pack	\$25
Pacifier Holder (Clip)	\$25
Snuggle Animal Pacifier	\$35
Digital Forehead Thermometer	\$60
Digital Thermometer	\$15
Baby Monitor	\$80
Baby Detergent	\$40
Infant Carrier	\$65
Throw Blanket	\$35 Standard \$50 Premium

Safety Items	
Safety Gate	\$40
Cabinet Door Locks/Latch/Straps	\$15
Outlet Plugs	\$15

Clothing Items	
Boys/Girls Snap Bodysuits	\$15
Boys/Girls Outfits	\$50
Boys/Girls Pajamas/Sleepers	\$30
Single Bottoms	\$20
Single Tops	\$15
Socks	<pre>\$20 (2 pack) \$30 (multiple pack)</pre>
Baby Hats	\$10 (single)
Toddler Hats	\$20 (single)
Mittens	\$10 (single)
Infant Snowsuit	\$100
Infant/Toddler Coat	\$100
Toddler Hat & Mitten Set	\$35
Headbands	\$10
Head Wraps	\$10
Head Wrap Sets	\$25
Infant shoes-(boy/girl)	\$35
Panties	\$30
Underwear	\$30

Toys & Books	
Play Mat	\$100
Books	<ul><li>\$20 Soft/Mini</li><li>\$25 Paperback</li><li>\$30 Hardback</li><li>\$35 Large/Musical Hardback</li></ul>
Toys	\$30 Small \$40 Medium \$75 Large
Activity Exersaucer	\$200